Level 2 Technical Award in Child Development and Care in the Early Years
Year 11 Godalming College Term Dates: September 2023 – June 2024
	
WEEK 
	
Autumn Term 2023

	
Spring Term 2024
	
Summer Term 2024

	Week 1
	Thurs 14 September 2023
	Thurs 4 January 2024
	Thurs 18 April 2024

	Week 2
	Thurs 21 September 2023
	Thurs 11 January 2024
	Thurs 25 April 2024

	Week 3
	Thurs 28 September 2023
YM: 8.45am – 11.00am
MS: 11am – 2.30pm 
	Thurs 18 January 2024
	Thurs 2 May 2024


	Week 4
	Thurs 5 October 2023
	Thurs 25 January 2024
	Thurs 9 May 2024
Last day

	Week 5
	Thurs 12 October 2023
	Thurs 1 February 2024
	Thurs 16 May 2024

	Week 6
	Thurs 19 October 2023
BM2: NEA Tasks 

	Thurs 8 February 2024
	Thurs 23 May 2024

	
	Half Term Week 
23 - 27 October 2023 
	Half Term Week 
12 - 16 February 2024
	Half Term Week 
27 May – 31 May 2024

	Week 7
	Thurs 26 October 2023

	Thurs 22 February 2024
BM3: NEA Tasks 

	Thurs 6 June 2024

	Week 8
	Thurs 2 November 2023

	Thurs 29 February 2024
	Tues 11 June 2024
EXAM: 9.00 – 10.30am

	Week 9
	Thurs 9 November 2023
	Thurs 7 March 2024
	

	Week 10
	Thurs16 November 2023
	Thurs 14 March 2024
	

	Week 11
	Thurs 23 November 2023
	Thurs 7 March 2024
	

	Week 12
	Thurs 30 November 2023

	Thurs 21 March 2024
	

	Week 13
	Thurs 7 December 2023

	Thurs 28 March 2024
	

	Week 14
	Thurs 14 December 2023

	         
	

	LDOT:
	Fri 15 December 2023
CHRISTMAS BREAK
18 Dec – 2 Jan 2024
	Thurs 28 March 2024 
EASTER BREAK
29 Mar – 12 April 202
	Thurs 11 July 2024
SUMMER BREAK



